PORTWEST

C720 - Tradesman Holster Trousers
Collection: Holster Pocket Collection

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Superb value holster pocket trouser for all trade uses. Extremely versatile
pocket storage for tools and personal belongings. Bottom loading knee pad
pockets allow insertion of knee pads if required. Reflective trim and
modern colourways makes this garment an all round winner.

Holster Pocket Collection

The Holster Pocket collection, developed with craftsmen in mind, consists
of several styles showcasing the best designs, construction and
performance within the Portwest workwear collection. A selection of
premium fabrics and advanced construction techniques have been used,
guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate wearer durability. The garments
have been tested to ensure they will withstand the rigours of everyday
wear.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.
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Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Reflective piping for increased visibility

- 9 pockets for ample storage

- Rule pocket

- Two back patch pockets

- Contrast colour stitching for added style

- Swing away tool pockets

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

- Bartacked at all stress points




PORTWEST

C720 - Tradesman Holster Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

C720BKR28
C720BKR30
C720BKR32
C720BKR34
C720BKR36

C720BKR38
C720BKR40
C720BKR42
C720BKR44
C720BKR46

®

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5470
0.5600
0.5980
0.5890
0.1400
0.6200
0.6440
0.6540
0.7060
0.7200

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108289035
5036108289042
5036108289059
5036108289066
5036108289073
5036108289080
5036108289097
5036108289103
5036108289110
5036108289127

GTIN/DUN14

25036108779226
25036108779233
25036108779240
25036108779257
25036108779264
25036108779271
25036108779288
25036108779295
25036108779301
25036108779318
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