PORTWEST



C720 - Tradesman Holster Trousers

Collection: Holster Pocket Collection

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%

Cotton

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Superb value holster pocket trouser for all trade uses. Extremely versatile pocket storage for tools and personal belongings. Bottom loading knee pad pockets allow insertion of knee pads if required. Reflective trim and modern colourways makes this garment an all round winner.

Holster Pocket Collection

The Holster Pocket collection, developed with craftsmen in mind, consists of several styles showcasing the best designs, construction and performance within the Portwest workwear collection. A selection of premium fabrics and advanced construction techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate wearer durability. The garments have been tested to ensure they will withstand the rigours of everyday wear

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Reflective piping for increased visibility
- 9 pockets for ample storage
- Rule pocket
- Two back patch pockets
- Contrast colour stitching for added style
- · Swing away tool pockets
- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- · Bartacked at all stress points

PORTWEST®



C720 - Tradesman Holster Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C720BKR28	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5470	0.0602	5036108289035	25036108779226
C720BKR30	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5600	0.0602	5036108289042	25036108779233
C720BKR32	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5980	0.0602	5036108289059	25036108779240
C720BKR34	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5890	0.0602	5036108289066	25036108779257
C720BKR36	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.1400	0.0602	5036108289073	25036108779264
C720BKR38	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.6200	0.0602	5036108289080	25036108779271
C720BKR40	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.6440	0.0602	5036108289097	25036108779288
C720BKR42	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.6540	0.0602	5036108289103	25036108779295
C720BKR44	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7060	0.0602	5036108289110	25036108779301
C720BKR46	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7200	0.0602	5036108289127	25036108779318